FEEDBACK FROM TEACHERS (2021-2022)

ASPECT OF FEEDBACK

NUMBER OF TEACHERS: 23

01.The Vision, philosophy & objectives of the college are known

Agree
35%

Strongly Agree
65%

m Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree

02. Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and students.

Agree
41%

Strongly Agree
59%

m Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree




03. The course/programme of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers

Disagree
12%

Strongly Agree
35%

Agree
53%

m Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree

04. Programme outcomes of the syllabi is well defined

Agree

0,
47% Strongly Agree

53%

m Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree




05. There is scope to provide industry academia linkage in the syllabus

Disagree
18%

Strongly Agree
47%

Agree
35%

m Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree

06. The course content fulfils the need of students

Disagree
6%

Strongly Agree
41%

Agree
53%

m Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree




07. Students are disciplined and respect the Staff members

Disagree
6%

Strongly Agree
35%

m Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree

08. College provides opportunities for continuous development of Staff

Strongly Agree

0,
Agree 7%

53%

m Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree




09. Equal opportunities for all staff is provided

Agree
41%

Strongly Agree
59%

m Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree

10. College has adequate medical facilities and is equipped to handle medical and other emergencies

Strongly Agree
41%

Agree
59%

m Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree




11. Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms are clean and well maintained

Strongly Agree
35%

Agree
65%

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Disagree [ Strongly Disagree

12. Web based facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to students

Strongly Agree

0,
Agree 47%

53%

m Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree




13. aspects of feedback [Good facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research]

Strongly Agree
41%

Agree
59%

B Strongly Agree M Agree M Disagree Strongly Disagree

14. Authorities are approachable and accessible

Strongly Agree

0,
Agree 47%

53%

m Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree




15. There is a mechanism for feedback, review and performance enhancement for the staff

Strongly Agree
35%

Agree
65%

m Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree

16. There is a recognition/ Incentive/ Appreciation of the individual work is given

Strongly Agree
41%

Agree
59%

m Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree = Strongly Disagree




FEEDBACK FROM STUDENTS (2021-2022)

Academic Year of the Students 2021-22

666 responses

®FY
® sy
o TY

Course of the Student:

666 responses

@® BCOM
® BMS
@ BAF
@® BFM
@ BVOC
® BVM
® BBl
@ Bbi

® BBi




SUBJECT KNOWLEDGE OF THE FACULTY: -

1- UNSATISFACTORY, 2- SATISFACTORY, 3-GOOD, 4- VERY GOOD, 5- OUTSTANDING

666 responses

600

400

411 (61.7%)

200

36 (5.4%) 34 (5.1%) 120 (18%)
65 (9.8%)

FACUTLY RESPONSIVENESS TO STUDENT QUERY:

1- UNSATISFACTORY, 2- SATISFACTORY, 3-GOOD, 4- VERY GOOD, 5- OUTSTANDING

666 responses

600

400 432 (64.9%)

200

30 (4.5%)

105 (15.8%)
63 (9.5%)




REGULARITY AND PUNCHUALITY OF THE FACULTY

1- UNSATISFACTORY, 2- SATISFACTORY, 3-GOOD, 4- VERY GOOD, 5- OUTSTANDING

666 responses

400

398 (59.8%)

300

200

100 131 (19.7%)
28 (4.2%)

71 (10.7%)

38 (5.7%)

ORGANIZATION AND PREPARTION OF LECTURE BY THE FACULTY:

1- UNSATISFACTORY, 2- SATISFACTORY, 3-GOOD, 4- VERY GOOD, 5- OUTSTANDING

666 responses

400

386 (58%)

300

200

133 (20%)

100

78 (11.7%)

37 (5.6%)




MAKES HIMSELF/HERSELF AVAILABLE AFTER LECTURE FOR DOUBTS CLEARING:

1- UNSATISFACTORY, 2- SATISFACTORY, 3-GOOD, 4- VERY GOOD, 5- OUTSTANDING

666 responses

400

353 (53%)

300

200

140 (21%)
100

42 (6.3%) 48 (7.2%)

COURSE CONTENT IS FOLLOWED BY CORRESPONDING REFERENCE MATERIAL BY
THE FACULTY:

1- UNSATISFACTORY, 2- SATISFACTORY, 3-GOOD, 4- VERY GOOD, 5- OUTSTANDING

666 responses

400

374 (56.2%)

300

200

100 131 (19.7%)
90 (13.5%)

36 (5.4%) 35 (5.3%)




CLASS CONTROL BY THE FACULTY:

1- UNSATISFACTORY, 2- SATISFACTORY, 3-GOOD, 4- VERY GOOD, 5- OUTSTANDING

666 responses

600

400

406 (61%)

200

121 (18.2%)
83 (12.5%)

CLARITY IN PRESENTATION BY THE FACULTY:

1- UNSATISFACTORY, 2- SATISFACTORY, 3-GOOD, 4- VERY GOOD, 5- OUTSTANDING

666 responses
600
400 406 (61%)
200
124 (18.6%)
65 (9.8%
0 (9.8%)
1 2 3 4 5




IS FACULTY COVERING THE ENTIRE SYLLABUS AS PRESCRIBED BY UNIVERSITY OF
MUMBAI?

1- UNSATISFACTORY, 2- SATISFACTORY, 3-GOOD, 4- VERY GOOD, 5- OUTSTANDING

666 responses

600

464 (69.7%)

400

200

89 (13.4%)

Skills and Knowledge of the faculty regarding the topic’s covered :

666 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good
® satisfactory




Does Teacher solves queries/ difficulties of the students promptly

666 responses

® Excellent
® Good

@ Ssatisfactory

Does the teacher make the subject/ learning more interesting?

666 responses

@ Excellent
® Good
@ satisfactory




Are Teaching Aids used effectively by the Faculty? (Computers, LCD. OHP etc)

666 responses

® Excellent
® Good
@ Satisfactory

36.6%

How do you rate the Quality & Presentation of the topic's In the lecture?

666 responses

34.4%
@ Excellent
® Good
@ Satisfactory




Does the teacher encourage students participation?

666 responses

@ Excellent
® Good
@® satisfactory

Does the teacher communicate effectively with students?

666 responses

@ Excellent
® Good
@ Satisfactory




Is the teacher fair to all students?

666 responses

@ Excellent
_ 0 cuc

@ satisfactory

The teacher is Regular, Committed, Sincere & Punctual ? (5- always/4-sometimes/3-rarely)

@ Always
@ Sometimes
® Rarely




Does teacher tries to make you more confident? (5-always/4-sometimes/3-rarely)

666 responses

@ Always
‘ @ Sometimes

@ Rarely




EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK 2021-22

Email Address

apamna@oliviaindia.com

marketing@pinkvilla.com
ragini.singh@pfss.in
faraz@rhythmedmedia.com
duskyshradha@gmail.com

sachdev.lavina@gmail.com

Name of the organization

Olivia beauty

Pinkvilla Media P Ltd.
Piramal Finance

Rhythmed Media Private Limited
Affinity Global Advertising Pt Ltd
Spice

Trai

Name of the HR persor Name of the student wor please rate the c: please rate please rate please rate please rate please rate please rate please rate Were you happy

apama

Vallerina Fernandes Talent
Acquisition- HR

Ragini Singh Geo TA Head
Hayah Karimi - HR & Client
Relations

Hrithika Arora

Lavina Sachdev / Department
head

Kimaya Chaudhari - Assistant
Manager HR

Zanaida Bhiwandiwala

Tanisha Shetty, Marketing Trainee

SRM
Ashwani Jethmalani - Digital
Content Executive

Smita Budarapu, Jr. Account
Specialist - Ad Ops

Prathna

Sampatti Shinde, Sharvari Parab,
Bhavika Sindhiva

4-very good

5- excellent
4-very good
5- excellent
5- excellent
5- excellent

3-good

4-very good

5- excellent
4-very good
5- excellent
5- excellent
5- excellent

3-good

3-good

5- excellent
4-very good
5- excellent
5- excellent
4-very good

3-good

1- average

5- excellent
4-very good
5- excellent
5- excellent
4-very good

3-good

3- good

5- excellent
4-very good
5- excellent
5- excellent
5- excellent

3-good

1- average

5- excellent
4-very good
5- excellent
5- excellent
5- excellent

2-fair

1- average

5- excellent
4-very good
5- excellent
5- excellent
4-very good

2-fair

1- average

5- excellent
4-very good
5- excellent
5- excellent
5- excellent

2- fair

with the
recruitment
process &
coordination at
Smt MMK
college

yes

any other recommendation that
you would like to give to the
institution to improve the
placement process

Better filtering of committed candidates. The
current candidate has quit within 6 months of
joining. Lacked category information, internal
process compliance was missing and did not
have adequate work skills

None

Na

Need skilled based students

Collaborate with companies for on-campus
placement

No, all good

Relevant Industry Knowledge

How could our
programs be
improved? What
specific comments do
you have regarding the
curriculum?

Inculcate values of commitment,
self drive, be aware of the nature
of responsibility and committing
oneself to fulfilling them.

Incorporating newer subjects like
Social media marketing, influencer
marketing etc

Communication

Hands on activities related to the
industry

N/A

No complaints



